
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEr;_-=F=lL::-;:E;"TD~----il 

January 10, 2016 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

A. Name of Committee: MAIN Street Kansas Political Action Committee 

PO Box 781717 

City and Zip Code: Wichita, Kansas 67278 

JAN 11 2916 

KRIS W. KOBACH 
SECRETARY OF STATE 

This is a (check one): __ Party Committee .. ,/ Political Committee 

,_ -
B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Te~~i9n_ Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2015 through December 31, 2015) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period ......................................................................... . 2,494.71 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ....................................... . 1,000.00 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) ......................................................... . 3,494.71 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) .............................. . 2,974.29 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) ···························:····:·········· 520.42 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ........ . 0 - . 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) ............. . 0 

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying sche_dules and statemerits~. has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete: I J.illderstand that the intentional 

J /~:~::le ills docume:&~tia:::·Ac::r:=or." 
Dafe 1 Signature of Treasurer 

GEC Form Rev, 2015 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

MAIN Street Kansas Political Action Committee 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 
Name and Address 

of Contributor 

03/13/15 Kansas Chamber PAC 

Occupation & Industry of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 

PAC 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Cash Check Loan E funds 
Other 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt 

$1,000.00 

$1,000.00 

Pagej_of_j_ 



SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

MAIN Street Kansas Political Action Committee 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Name and Address 
Date To Whom Expenditure is Made 

01/21/15 lntrust Bank 

02/23/15 lntrust Bank 

03/17/15 Singularis Group 

03/23/15 lntrust Bank 

04/22/15 lntrust Bank 

'05/21/15 lntrust Bank 

06/22/15 Government Ethics 

06/23/15 lntrust Bank 

07/22/15 lntrust Bank 

08/21/15 lntrust Bank 

09/24/15 lntrust Bank 

Purpose of Expenditure 

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is 
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address 

Bank Fees 

Bank Fees 

Printing Postage 

Bank Fees 

Bank Fees 

Bank Fees 

Dues 

Bank Fees 

Bank Fees 

Bank Fees 

Bank Fees 

Amount 

$9.20 

$9.71 

$2,615.82 

$9.74 

$10.25 

$9.91 

$240.00 

$9.90 

$9.91 

$10.09 

$9.94 

$2,944.47 
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SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND 'OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

MAIN Street Kansas Political Action Committee 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Name and Address 
Date To Whom Expenditure is Made 

10/22/15 lntrust Bank 

11/23/15 lntrustBank 

12/23/15 lntrust Bank 

Purpose of Expenditure 

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is 
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address 

Bank Fees 

Bank Fees 

Bank Fees 

Amount 

$9.94 

$9.94 

$9.94 

$29.82 
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