KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTER

January 10, 2016

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

FILED

JAN 11 2016

KRIS W. KOBACH SECRETARY OF STATE

A.	Name of Committee: MAIN Street Kansas Political Action Committee Address: PO Box 781717					
	City and Zip Code: Wichita, Kansas 67278					
	This is a (check one): Party Committee Political Committee					
В.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report					
C.	Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2015 through December 31, 2015)					
0.	Cash on hand at beginning of period	2,494.71				
	Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	1,000.00				
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	3,494.71				
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	2,974.29				
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	520.42				
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)					
4	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)					
D.	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been exa and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeand that the failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeand that the failure of the failure of Treasurer. 11 2016	ne intentional				

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

MAIN Street Kansas Political Action Committee

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date		Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
03/13/15	Kansas Chamber PAC	PAC	1				\$1,000.00
					,		
						Page 241	
	Subtotal This Page						\$1,000.00

	1 . 1
Page _	of/

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

MAIN Street Kansas Political Action Committee

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

		Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	
01/21/15	Intrust Bank	Bank Fees	\$9.20
02/23/15	Intrust Bank	Bank Fees	\$9.71
03/17/15	Singularis Group	gularis Group Printing Postage	
03/23/15	23/15 Intrust Bank Bank Fees		\$9.74
04/22/15	Intrust Bank	Intrust Bank Bank Fees	
05/21/15	Intrust Bank	rust Bank Bank Fees	
06/22/15	Government Ethics Dues		\$240.00
06/23/15	Bank Fees Bank Fees		\$9.90
07/22/15	Intrust Bank	Bank Fees	\$9.91
08/21/15	Intrust Bank	Bank Fees	\$10.09
09/24/15	Intrust Bank	Bank Fees	\$9.94
	Subtotal This Page		\$2,944.47

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

MAIN Street Kansas Political Action Committee

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
Date		If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	
10/22/15	Intrust Bank	Bank Fees	\$9.94
11/23/15	Intrust Bank	Bank Fees	\$9.94
12/23/15	Intrust Bank	Bank Fees	\$9.94
	·		
	Subtotal This Page		\$29.82